
SIDE ORDERS AND DESSERTS - INGREDIENTS AND ALLERGENS
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STARTERS
Garlic Pizza Bread Pizza Dough, Garlic & Herb Spread, Mozzarella Cheese, Tomato Sauce. x x x x

BBQ Ribs

Pork Ribs, BBQ Sauce (Contains: Glucose Syrup, Water, Tomato Puree, Vinegar, Molasses, Sugar, Salt, 

Modified Maize Starch, Turmeric, Cayenne, Pepper, Soya, Mustard Bran, Natural Smoke Flavour, Onion, Garlic, 

Colour: Ammonia Caramel; Lemon Juice Concentrate, Preservative: Potassium Sorbate).

x x x

Chicken Strippers

Chicken Breast, Breadcrumb (Wheat flour, Water, Modified Tapioca Starch, Wheat Starch, Rice Flour, Salt, Palm 

Oil, Yeast, Yeast Extract, Dextrose, Raising Agents: Diphosphates, Sodium Carbonates), Corn Starch, Tapioca 

Starch, Water, Stabilisers: Guar Gum,  Xanthan Gum; Palm & Coconut Shortening, Soya Oil, Sugar, Yeast, 

Raising Agents: Sodium Bicarbonate, Sodium Acid Pyrophosphate; Stabiliser: E451i, Pepper Extract.

x x

Chicken Kickers

Marinated Chicken Breast (Chicken, Water, Salt, Tapioca Starch, Stabiliser: E451i; Pepper Extract, Breadcrumb 

Coating (Wheat flour, Water, Sugar, Salt, Yeast, Maize Starch, Maltodextrin, Spices and Spice Extracts (Pepper, 

Paprika, Chilli), Yeast Extract, Colour: Paprika Extract, Wheat Gluten, Raising Agents: Diphosphates, Sodium 

Carbonates; Acidity Regulator: Sodium Diacetate; Soya Bean Oil.

x x

Chicken Wings

Chicken wings (83%), Vegetable Oil (Palm, Sunflower), Modified Maize Starch, Maltodextrin (Wheat), Rice Flour, 

Tapioca Dextrin, Sugar, Salt, Stabiliser: Guar Gum, Xanthan Gum, E451, E452; Dried Glucose Syrup, Skimmed 

Milk Powder, Flavour, Acidity Regulator: Citric Acid; Spice Extract, Rosemary Extract, Colours: Caramel, Paprika, 

Garlic Oil, Onion Extract.

x x

Potato Wedges

Potatoes, Vegetable Oil, Wheat Flour, Salt, Modified Potato Starch, Starch, Spices (Black Pepper, Chilli Pepper), 

Garlic Powder, Onion Powder, Raising Agents: Diphosphates, Sodium Carbonates; Yeast Extract, Spice Extracts 

(Paprika, Black Pepper), Dextrose.

x x

Coleslaw

Cabbage (57%), Mayonnaise (33%) (Rapeseed Oil, Water, Sugar, Spirit Vinegar, Salt, Egg, Stabilisers: Guar 

Gum, Xanthan Gum; Mustard Powder), Carrot (6%), Onion (3%), Single Cream, Preservative: Potassium 

Sorbate.

x x x x

Garlic & Herb Dip Vegetable Oil, Water, Pasteurized Egg Yolk, Spirit Vinegar, Sugar, Garlic, Herbs, Salt, Lactic Acid, Lemon Juice,

Milk Protein, Mustard, Preservative: Potassium Sorbate, Stabilizers: Xanthan Gum, Guar Gum.
x x x x

BBQ Dip

High Fructose Corn Syrup, Water, Tomato Puree, Distilled Vinegar (from maize), Molasses, Brown Sugar, Salt,

Modified Maize Starch, Spices, Mustard Bran, Flavourings, Dehydrated Onion & Garlic, Colour E150d,

Dehydrated Lemon Juice, Preservative: Potassium Sorbate.

x x x

Sweet Chilli Dip

Sugar, Water, Spirit Vinegar, Red Chilli Puree (Red Chillies, Water, Sunflower Oil, Salt, Antioxidant: Citric Acid;

Preservative: Acetic acid; Garlic Puree (Garlic, Antioxidant: Citric Acid), Salt, Vegetable Oil (Sunflower Oil,

Rapeseed Oil), Red Pepper, Stabilizers: Xanthan Gum, Guar Gum), Cayenne Pepper, Preservative: Potassium

Sorbate.

x

Honey & Mustard Dip

Vegetable Oil, Water, Vinegar, Horseradish Mustard, (Mustard Seeds, Water, Vinegar, Antioxidant: Citric Acid,

Horseradish, Salt, Mustard Flour, Mustard Bran, Flavouring, Spices), Sugar, Pasteurized Egg Yolk, Mustard, Salt,

Onion, Modified Potato Starch, Stabilizers: Xanthan Gum, Guar Gum; Milk Protein, Colour: Caramel,

Preservative: Potassium Sorbate, Honey Flavouring, Colours: Annatto, Curcumin.

x x x x

Hot Sauce
Water, Vinegar, Tomato Paste, Salt, Spices, Vegetable Oil, Stabilisers: Xanthan Gum, Guar Gum; Garlic Puree 

(Garlic, Water, Antioxidant: Citric Acid)
x

Mango Dip
Sugar, Water, Spirit  Vinegar,  Mango Puree, Vegetable Oil, Salt, Stabilisers: Xanthan Gum, Guar Gum; Spices, 

Herbs, Red Pepper.
x
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INGREDIENTS

ISSUED DATE: 11/02/10
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DESSERTS
Domino's Waffles

Wheat Flour, Sugar, Water, Vegetable Fat, Vegetable Oil, Egg, Invert Sugar, Yeast, Soya Flour, Salt, Emulsifier,

Vanilla flavour.
x x x x

Chocolate Melt
Non Hydrogenated Vegetable Fats (Rapeseed, Palm, Emulsifier: E471), Whole Eggs, Sugar, Chocolate (15%)

(Cocoa Mass, Sugar), Wheat Flour, Water, Skimmed Cocoa Powder, Salt.
x x x

Toffee Dip Invert Sugar Syrup, Full Cream Sweetened Condensed Milk, Colour: Plain Caramel; Natural Flavourings. x x

Chocolate Dip Invert sugar syrup, Fat reduced cocoa powder. x

Cookies

Wheat Flour, Sugar, Chocolate Chips (17%) (Cocoa mass, Sugar, Cocoa Butter, Fat Reduced Cocoa Powder, 

Emulsifier: Soya Lecithin), Soft Brown Sugar, Egg, Butter, Palm Oil, Water, Salt, Raising agents: E450, E500; 

Flavouring.

x x x x x

ISSUED DATE: 11/02/10


